
67
2A

2/6
70

73
1A

67
4

67
6

1/6
70 66

8

67
2

BUS SHELTER

BUS SHELTER

TE ATATU ROAD

NN

10
20

30
40

50
70

60
80

90
10

0
15

0
DO

 N
OT

 S
CA

LE
 - 

IF
 IN

 D
OU

BT
, A

SK
20

0m
m

Drawing No.

Stamp
Date

Status

Rev.

A1
Scales

OR
IG

IN
AL

 S
IZ

E
0

Stamp

A1

A3
Scales

AUCKLAND TRANSPORT

A

FOR CONSULTATION

PAGE 1 OF 1

676 AND 721 TE ATATU ROAD
PROPOSED BUS STOPS AND
PEDESTRIAN REFUGE ISLANDS

8/11/2022
1:125 1:250

1

1

1

3

2

4

2

3

4

AutoCAD SHX Text
EXISTING KERB EXISTING DRIVEWAY EXISTING ROADMARKING NEW ROAD MARKINGS     BUS STOP ROADMARKINGS / BUS STOP ROADMARKINGS / NO STOPPING YELLOW LINES

AutoCAD SHX Text
NEW SIGN NEW BUS SHELTER NEW TACTILE PAVERS FOOTPATH WIDENING PEDESTRIAN REFUGE ISLANDS

AutoCAD SHX Text
NEW BUS STOP NEW BUS SHELTER TRAFFIC ISLANDS NO STOPPING YELLOW LINES  


	Sheets and Views
	8&9


